
Performance Nutrition Phone: +55 11 4425-8088 | Fax: +55 11 4426-9634
www.performancenutrition.com.br | pn@performancenutrition.com.br

25g of Hydrolized Whey Protein per serving: PEPTO FUEL® is a Whey Protein Hydrolyzate from Whey 

Protein Isolate, which provides 99% of absorption in the body. 

Hydrolysis: This technique enables the protein molecules to be broken in smaller chains, known as peptidic 

chains or whey microfractions. PEPTO FUEL® supplies 99% of protein bioavailability, the noblest presentation 

of this protein. 

0g of Carbohydrates: Because it is a protein with high biological value, PEPTO FUEL® has 0 gram of 

Carbohydrate and is free of Lactose.

7g of BCAA’s: PEPTO FUEL® has 7g of BCAA's, by a naturally occuring protein.

Suggested Use: Mix 1 serving (1 scoop) of Pepto Fuel® with 230ml of water or skim milk. Consume 1 serving 

daily or use as recommended by a physician or licensed nutritionist.

Ingredients (Chocolate Flavor): Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Isolate, Cocoa, Natural Chocolate Aroma, 

Vanilla Natural Aroma and Natural Steviol Glycoside Sweetener. GLUTEN-FREE.

Ingredients (Vanilla Flavor): Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Isolate, Vanilla-like Natural Flavor, and Natural 

Sweetener Steviol Glycosides. GLUTEN-FREE.

Ingredients (Strawberry Flavor): Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Isolate, Natural Strawberry Flavor, Natural 

Sweetener Steviol Glycosides and RED Dye N.40. GLUTEN-FREE.

Ingredients (Cookies'n Cream): Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Isolate, Cocoa, Artificial Cookies & Cream Flavor 

and Natural Sweetener Steviol Glycosides. CONTAINS GLUTEN.

» 25g of Hydrolized Whey Protein per serving.
» 100% Hydrolized Whey Protein.
» 0g ofCarbohydrates.
» 7g of BCAA’s.
» Available in Flavors: Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry and 

Cookies'n Cream.
» Packages with 909g and 2kg.

Product released from the duty to register as DRC N. 27/10

PEPTO FUEL
HYDROWHEY



Performance Nutrition Phone: +55 11 4425-8088 | Fax: +55 11 4426-9634
www.performancenutrition.com.br | pn@performancenutrition.com.br

Product released from the duty to register as DRC N. 27/10

PEPTO FUEL
HYDROWHEY

Nutritional Facts - 1 serving - 31 g (1 scoop)
Amount per serving %Daily Value*
Calories

Carbohydrates

Proteins

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Fiber

Sodium

Profile of Amino Acids:

* % Daily values based on a diet of 2000 kcal or 8400kJ. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your energy requirements. 
** RDA not established.

* The quantities of L-Tryptophan in Performance Nutrition products occur naturally from raw materials.

100kcal = 420kJ

0g

25g

0g

0g

0g

0g

153mg

5%

<1%

50%

<1%

<1%

** 

<1%

6%

1601mg

599mg

3659mg

764mg

5835mg

513mg

579mg

2109mg

3312mg

2735mg

636mg

935mg

2150mg

1568mg

2337mg

630mg

1860mg

843mg

L-Alanine

L-Arginine

L-Aspartic Acid

L-Cystine

L-Glutamic Acid

L-Glycine

L-Histidine

L-Isoleucine

L-Leucine

L-Lysine

L-Methionine

L-Phenylalanine

L-Proline

L-Serine

L-Threonine

L-Tryptophan*

L-Valine

L-Tyrosine


