

## PEPTO FUEL HYDROWHEY

Product released from the duty to register as DRC N. 27/10



» 25g of Hydrolized Whey Protein per serving.

- » 100% Hydrolized Whey Protein.
- » Og ofCarbohydrates.
- » 7g of BCAA's.
- » Available in Flavors: Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry and Cookies'n Cream.
- » Packages with 909g and 2kg.

**25g of Hydrolized Whey Protein per serving:** PEPTO FUEL® is a Whey Protein Hydrolyzate from Whey Protein Isolate, which provides 99% of absorption in the body.

**Hydrolysis:** This technique enables the protein molecules to be broken in smaller chains, known as peptidic chains or whey microfractions. PEPTO FUEL<sup>®</sup> supplies 99% of protein bioavailability, the noblest presentation of this protein.

**Og of Carbohydrates:** Because it is a protein with high biological value, PEPTO FUEL<sup>®</sup> has O gram of Carbohydrate and is free of Lactose.

**7g of BCAA's:** PEPTO FUEL<sup>®</sup> has 7g of BCAA's, by a naturally occuring protein.

**Suggested Use:** Mix 1 serving (1 scoop) of Pepto Fuel<sup>®</sup> with 230ml of water or skim milk. Consume 1 serving daily or use as recommended by a physician or licensed nutritionist.

**Ingredients (Chocolate Flavor):** Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Isolate, Cocoa, Natural Chocolate Aroma, Vanilla Natural Aroma and Natural Steviol Glycoside Sweetener. GLUTEN-FREE.

**Ingredients (Vanilla Flavor):** Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Isolate, Vanilla-like Natural Flavor, and Natural Sweetener Steviol Glycosides. GLUTEN-FREE.

**Ingredients (Strawberry Flavor):** Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Isolate, Natural Strawberry Flavor, Natural Sweetener Steviol Glycosides and RED Dye N.40. GLUTEN-FREE.

**Ingredients (Cookies'n Cream):** Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Isolate, Cocoa, Artificial Cookies & Cream Flavor and Natural Sweetener Steviol Glycosides. CONTAINS GLUTEN.

Performance Nutrition Phone: +55 11 4425-8088 | Fax: +55 11 4426-9634 www.performancenutrition.com.br | pn@performancenutrition.com.br





## PEPTO FUEL HYDROWHEY

Product released from the duty to register as DRC N. 27/10

<b>Nutritional Facts</b>	s - 1 serving - 31 g (1 s	coop)	
Amount per serving			%Daily Value*
Calories		100kcal = 420kJ	5%
Carbohydrates		Og	<1%
Proteins		25g	50%
Total Fat		Og	<1%
Saturated Fat		Og	<1%
Trans Fat		Og	**
Fiber		Og	<1%
Sodium		153mg	6%
Profile of Amino	Acids:		
L-Alanine	1601mg	L-Lysine	2735mg
L-Arginine	599mg	L-Methionine	636mg
L-Aspartic Acid	3659mg	L-Phenylalanine	935mg
L-Cystine	764mg	L-Proline	2150mg
L-Glutamic Acid	5835mg	L-Serine	1568mg
L-Glycine	513mg	L-Threonine	2337mg
L-Histidine	579mg	L-Tryptophan*	630mg
L-Isoleucine	2109mg	L-Valine	1860mg
L-Leucine	3312mg	L-Tyrosine	843mg
* The quantities of L-Trypton	han in Performance Nutrition product	s occur naturally from raw materials	

\* The quantities of L-Tryptophan in Performance Nutrition products occur naturally from raw materials.



Performance Nutrition Phone: +55 11 4425-8088 | Fax: +55 11 4426-9634 www.performancenutrition.com.br | pn@performancenutrition.com.br